PROGRAM

9.00 am

10.00 am
10.40 am
11.20 am
11.30 am
12.10 pm
12.45 pm

1.30 pm

2.05 pm
2.40 pm
2.45 pm
3.25 pm

4.00 pm

Friday, 10 February 2012
Committee Room 1R4
Parliament House
Canberra
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade
Department of Immigration and Citizenship
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
Break
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service
Department of Defence
Lunch
Department of Education, Employment and Workplace Relations/
Department of Innovation, Industry, Science, Research and Tertiary
Education
Austrade
Break
ACT Labor Foreign Affairs, Defence and Trade Committee

Migration Institute Australia

Adjourn



