## PROGRAM

## Friday, 10 February 2012

## Committee Room 1R4 Parliament House Canberra

9.00 am	Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade
10.00 am	Department of Immigration and Citizenship
10.40 am	Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
11.20 am	Break
11.30 am	Australian Customs and Border Protection Service
12.10 pm	Department of Defence
12.45 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	Department of Education, Employment and Workplace Relations/ Department of Innovation, Industry, Science, Research and Tertiary Education
2.05 pm	Austrade
2.40 pm	Break
2.45 pm	ACT Labor Foreign Affairs, Defence and Trade Committee
3.25 pm	Migration Institute Australia
4.00 pm	Adjourn